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RCC Sunday Adult Leagues 2024 · Adult Mixed Division 3

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 13 Oct 2024 
BYE: Team 6:30PM The Seven Sushi Swoopers

Sun 13 Oct 2024 
BYE: Team 7:30PM Gummibears set and pray

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 20 Oct 2024 
BYE: The Seven 5:00PM Team Gummibears

Sun 20 Oct 2024 
BYE: The Seven 6:00PM Sushi Swoopers set and pray

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024
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Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 27 Oct 2024 
BYE: set and
pray

5:00PM Sushi Swoopers Gummibears

Sun 27 Oct 2024 
BYE: set and
pray

6:00PM The Seven Team

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 03 Nov 2024 
BYE:
Gummibears

5:00PM set and pray The Seven

Sun 03 Nov 2024 
BYE:
Gummibears

6:00PM Sushi Swoopers Team

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Riverwood Community Centre

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Sun 10 Nov 2024 
BYE: Sushi
Swoopers

5:00PM Team set and pray

Sun 10 Nov 2024 
BYE: Sushi
Swoopers

6:00PM The Seven Gummibears
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